Race Date
October 01, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - 3 Harrisonville
Team Score (places):24

429
423
425
430
432

ETHAN OTIS

ISAAC CHIODINI
CONNOR EVERHART
GARETT PETERMAN
PAYTON WEST

a b~ wbdN -

Team- 5 Oak Grove
Team Score (places):31

445
454
450
444
447

WYATT BILBRUCK
SHAYTON WRIGHT
ALEX MYERS
JACOB BACUS
BRETT CALVIN

a b~ wDN -

Team - 1 Barstow
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 407 ALEXANDER BLANC

2 416 TREVOR ZINKUS

3 411 NATHAN FRANCIS

Team - 6 Odessa
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 456 HUNTER BENDER

Team -
Team Score (places):Inc.

478
470
477
473

TYRIQUE ROSS
BRYCE COUNTS
TRISTAN POLTON
SCOTT MACGREGOR

A WDN PR

Results By RaceDay Timing Solutions Inc.

8 Van Horn (Independence)

Oak Grove XC Invitational JV
Final Team Results

Boys
JV
Class - A Schools
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:40.6
1 1 13:02.3 13:02.3 0:00.0
4 5 13:28.4 26:30.8 0:26.1
5 10 13:45.5 40:16.3 0:43.2
6 16 13:46.2 54:02.5 0:43.9
8 24 14:20.7  1:08:23.2 1:18.3
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:09.6
2 2 13:08.0 13:08.0 0:00.0
3 5 13:15.5 26:23.6 0:07.5
7 12 14:08.9 40:32.6 1:00.8
9 21 14:26.5 54:59.1 1:18.4
10 31 15:48.8  1:10:47.9 2:40.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:05.7 13:05.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 14:05.8 27:11.6 1:00.1
Less Than 5 14:07.1 41:18.7 1:01.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:43.6 15:43.6 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:40.3 15:40.3 0:00.0
Less Than 5 15:56.6 31:36.9 0:16.2
Less Than 5 20:31.5 52:08.5 4:51.1
Less Than 5 21:02.9 1:13:11.4 5:22.6
1 10/01/2019 05:34:33



